Bezirk Oberbayern
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500,00 €
47,50 €
55,00 €
10,00 €
20,00 €
10,00 €
72,50 €
47,50 €
27,50 €
92,50 €
30,00 €
47,50 €
20,00 €
10,00 €
10,00 €

TSV 1861 Tittmoning e.V.

SV Wacker Burghausen e.V.
TSV Marktl

SKK Traunstein im Post SV
SV-DJK Kolbermoor

SKV Toging e.V.
SKV Waldkraiburg
TuS Traunreut e.V.

SV Aschau
TSV Neudtting

Gesamt
Verein

KC Ruhpolding
SKK Bad Endorf
SKK Teisendorf
SV Mehring
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Alois Kriesmair, St. Leonhard 10, 82405 Wessobrunn/Forst, 08809/9229445

E-Mail: sportwart@bskv-oberbayern.de



